CBSE Affiliation No : 430501

¥&* New Era Professor Academy

Yearly Planner Academic Year 2022-23 — August(Grade — I To X)

10/08/2022

12/08/2022

Monday

Wednesday

Friday

I\SIg Date Day Event

1 01/08/2022 Monday Periodic Test — I Commences
2 02/08/2022 Tuesday Periodic Test — 1

3 03/08/2022 Wednesday Periodic Test — I

4 04/08/2022 Thursday Periodic Test — 1

5 05/08/2022 Friday Periodic Test — 1

6 06/08/2022 Saturday Periodic Test — I

08/08/2022

Periodic Test — I Concludes

Regular Class

13/08/2022

Saturday

Regular Class

22 22/08/2022 Monday School Reopens

23 23/08/2022 Tuesday Regular Class

24 24/08/2022 Wednesday Subject Enrichment Activity

25 25/08/2022 Thursday Regular Class

26 26/08/2022 Friday Regular Class

27 27/08/2022 Saturday Sport Activity / Weekly Assessment
29 29/08/2022 Monday Regular Class

30 30/08/2022 Tuesday Regular Class

2 ednesday |






